
TIME-TABLE

TIME-TABLE FOR ATKT EXTERNAL EXAMINATION APRIL2025 SEM -1(NEP)

DATE

21APRIL,
MONDAY

22 APRIL,
TUESDAY

23 APRIL,

WEDNESDAY

24 APRIL,
THURSDAY

25 APRIL,
FRIDAY

26 APRIL,
SATURDAY

28 APRIL,
MONDAY

29 APRIL,
TUESDAY

TIME

9:00 TO

10:00AM

10:30TO

11:30AM

9:00 TO

10:00 AM

10:30TO

11:30AM

9:00TO

10:00 AM

10:30TO

11:30AM

9:00 TO

10:00 AM

10:30 TO

11:30AM

9:00 TO

10:00 AM

10:30TO

11:30AM

9:00 TO

10:00 AM

10:30 TO

11:30AM

9:00 TO

10:00 AM

10:30 TO
11:30AM

9:00 TO
10:00 AM

10:30 TO

11:30AM

FYBAF FYBMS FYBSCIT

V.S.in Accounting Business Start-upSkills
Introductionto Financial

& Finance I Markets

Cultural/Sports/ NSS/ DLLE

FundamentalofPeople'sSkills
Introductionto

BehaviouralSkills

V.S.in Accounting BharatiyaTheoryof
ProgrammingwithC

& FinanceII Management Styles

BusinessCommunicationSkillsI

Database Management

Financial Principlesof
System

Accounting Management
Fundamentals of

Telecommunication

System

IPR& Entrepreneurship LogicalReasoning

AuditingI ITin Business
Management

DBMS &C

Combinationaland

SequentialDesign

IndianKnowledgeSystem

Note:

1.No re-examinationforAbsentees.
2. Necessary materialsshouldbe carriedby thestudents.

Exam Chairperson

COUEGE �F

OIETY

COMERCE, SCIENCE�

&INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY

Jogeskuan (E)

MUMBA/-400
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TIME-TABLE

TIME-TABLE FOR ATKT EXTERNAL EXAMINATION APRIL 2025 SEM -1(NEP)

DATE

21 APRIL,MONDAY

22 APRIL,TUESDAY

TIME

9:00 TO 10:00 AM

10:30 TO 11:30AM

9:00 TO 10:00 AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

FYBCOM

Introductionto Basic StatisticsI
Cultural/Sports/ NSS/DLLE

FundamentalofPeople'sSkills

23 APRIL,WEDNESDAY

9:00TO 10:00 AM

10:30 TO 11:30AM

MicroEconomics

24 APRIL,THURSDAY

9:00TO 10:00AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

BusinessCommunication SkillsI

25 APRIL,FRIDAY

26 APRIL,SATURDAY

9:00 TO 10:00AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

9:00 TO 10:00AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

Commerce I
NegotiationSkills

Business Etiquettes& Corporate
Grooming

28 APRIL,MONDAY

9:00 TO 10:00AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

AccountinginFinancialManagement I

29 APRIL,TUESDAY

9:00TO 10:00AM

10:30TO 11:30AM

IndianKnowledge System

Note:

1.No re-examinationforAbsentees.

2. Necessary materialsshouldbe carriedby thestudents.

NARI
COU.EGE OF

COMAERCE, SCIENCE

& INFORMATION

TECHNQLOGY

Exam Chairperšon
Jogeuen

()

MUME 1400080-

P�i.eaR

Principal

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING


